
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/02/2018 86,585 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,038 0.0000

02/02/2018 79,232 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,354 0.0000

03/02/2018 73,253 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 5,979 0.0000

04/02/2018 67,292 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 5,961 0.0000

05/02/2018 60,947 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,345 0.0000

06/02/2018 151,933 0.0000 91,493 0.0000 507 0.0000

07/02/2018 212,118 0.0000 77,938 0.0000 17,753 0.0000

08/02/2018 194,312 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,805 0.0000

09/02/2018 176,879 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,433 0.0000

10/02/2018 157,239 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,640 0.0000

11/02/2018 140,488 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,751 0.0000

12/02/2018 121,941 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,547 0.0000

13/02/2018 272,422 0.0000 166,282 0.0000 15,801 0.0000

14/02/2018 258,880 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,542 0.0000

15/02/2018 241,518 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,362 0.0000

16/02/2018 221,580 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,938 0.0000

17/02/2018 207,592 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,989 0.0000

18/02/2018 191,242 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,350 0.0000

19/02/2018 171,542 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,700 0.0000

20/02/2018 156,652 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,890 0.0000

21/02/2018 145,880 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,772 0.0000

22/02/2018 134,915 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,966 0.0000

23/02/2018 124,708 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,207 0.0000

24/02/2018 114,552 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,156 0.0000

25/02/2018 105,772 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,780 0.0000

26/02/2018 95,550 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,222 0.0000

27/02/2018 83,288 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,262 0.0000

28/02/2018 232,915 0.0000 168,286 0.0000 18,659 0.0000

GNL

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO


